CURRENT ASSETS

FIRST INTERSTATE BANK
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK
WYOMING BANK AND TRUST
FARMERS STATE BANK
WYO

STATE LIBRARY FUND
AMERICAN NATIONAL CD
AMERICAN NATIONAL CD
FIRST NATIONAL BANK CD
PETTY CASH

CASH REGISTERS
WYO-STAR - O&M

FOOD PRODUCTS

DRINK PRODUCTS
MERCHANDISE
CUSTOMER SUPPLIES
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES

CASH RESERVES

RESERVES

CAFE GIFT CARDS

PETTY CASH

CASH REGISTERS

WYOMING WORKERS COMP PAYABLE
TOTAL LIABILITIES

FUND BALANCE

RESTRICTED - O&M

CASH RESERVES

BOARD DESIGNATED RESERVES
RESTRICTED - 1ST STEPS

PETTY CASH

CASH REGISTERS

RETAINED EARNINGS - PRIOR
REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES
TOTAL FUND BALANCE

TOTAL FUND BALANCE AND LIABILITIES

I LARAMIE COUNTY

Balance Sheet as of
November 30, 2019

ASSETS

CURRENT YEAR
15,966.51
17,930.55

5,267.61
8,159.49
1,542,934.77
1,534.94
34,413.55
35,751.03
32,182.21
165.00
2,842.40
933,394.86
2,379.12
1,891.36
874.77
2,924.80

2,638,612.97

LIBRARY

PRIOR YEAR
21,298.13
35,271.59

3,240.16
4,878.39
458,610.87
1,549.96
34,203.90
35,533.22
32,059.12
165.00
2,842.40
913,019.34
2,270.20
2,396.52
1,382.38
2,814.67

2,638,612.97

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE

CURRENT YEAR

5,403.93

3,127.65

8,531.58

CURRENT YEAR

933,394.86
650,000.00
253,826.93
165.00

1,864.00
790,830.60

2,630,081.39

PRIOR YEAR
650,000.00
5,114.33
165.00
1,864.00
1,756.75

1,551,535.85

1,551,535.85

2,638,612.97

PRIOR YEAR

658,900.08

Retained Earnings - Prior contains
designated funds which are broken

818,292.56 outin FY 19

74,343.21

892,635.77

1,551,535.85






