

Balance Sheet as of November 30, 2019

## **ASSETS**

CURRENT ASSETS	<b>CURRENT YEAR</b>		PRIOR YEAR	
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK	15,966.51		21,298.13	
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK	17,930.55		35,271.59	
WYOMING BANK AND TRUST	5,267.61		3,240.16	
FARMERS STATE BANK	8,159.49		4,878.39	
WYO	1,542,934.77		458,610.87	
STATE LIBRARY FUND	1,534.94		1,549.96	
AMERICAN NATIONAL CD	34,413.55		34,203.90	
AMERICAN NATIONAL CD	35,751.03		35,533.22	
FIRST NATIONAL BANK CD	32,182.21		32,059.12	
PETTY CASH	165.00		165.00	
CASH REGISTERS	2,842.40		2,842.40	
WYO-STAR - O&M	933,394.86		913,019.34	
FOOD PRODUCTS	2,379.12		2,270.20	
DRINK PRODUCTS	1,891.36		2,396.52	
MERCHANDISE	874.77		1,382.38	
CUSTOMER SUPPLIES	2,924.80	_	2,814.67	
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS	<u> </u>	2,638,612.97		1,551,535.85
TOTAL ASSETS	_	2,638,612.97		1,551,535.85
	<del>-</del>			

## **LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE**

LIABILITIES	<b>CURRENT YEAR</b>		PRIOR YEAR	
CASH RESERVES	-		-	
RESERVES	-		650,000.00	
CAFÉ GIFT CARDS	5,403.93		5,114.33	
PETTY CASH	-		165.00	
CASH REGISTERS	-		1,864.00	
WYOMING WORKERS COMP PAYABLE	3,127.65		1,756.75	
TOTAL LIABILITIES		8,531.58		658,900.08

FUND BALANCE	CURRENT YEAR	PRIOR YEAR	
RESTRICTED - O&M	933,394.86	-	
CASH RESERVES	-	-	
BOARD DESIGNATED RESERVES	650,000.00	-	
RESTRICTED - 1ST STEPS	253,826.93	-	
PETTY CASH	165.00	-	Datained Familian Drian contains
CASH REGISTERS	1,864.00	-	Retained Earnings - Prior contains designated funds which are broken
RETAINED EARNINGS - PRIOR	-	818,292.56	out in FY 19
REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES	790,830.60	74,343.22	L
TOTAL FUND BALANCE	_	2,630,081.39	892,635.77
TOTAL FUND BALANCE AND LIABILITIES		2,638,612.97	1,551,535.85